18/09
0-7
0-5
2-4
5-4

09/10
3-0
6-1
6-0
4-1

30/10
2-0
2-0
2-1
3-0

1 Giornata

RealCastellana - Vivai Rauscedo
Sedegliano - Fontanafredda
Torre Pn - Tamai
Villanova Pn - PrataFalchiVis

4 Giornata
Fontanafredda - Vivai Rauscedo
PrataFalchiVis - Torre Pn
Tamai - Sedegliano
Villanova Pn - RealCastellana

7 Giornata
Fontanafredda - Villanova Pn
Tamai - PrataFalchiVis
Torre Pn - RealCastellana
Vivai Rauscedo - Sedegliano

09/11
1-1
0-1
0-5
0-0

27/11
0-5
2-1
1-2
2-2

18/12
0-2
3-1
4-0
4-1

2 Giornata
Fontanafredda - RealCastellana
PrataFalchiVis - Sedegliano
Tamai - Villanova Pn
Vivai Rauscedo - Torre Pn

5 Giornata
Fontanafredda - Tamai
RealCastellana - Sedegliano
Torre Pn - Villanova Pn
Vivai Rauscedo - PrataFalchiVis

Iwww.friuligol.it

13/11

02/10

3 Giornata
RealCastellana - PrataFalchiVis
Sedegliano - Villanova Pn
Torre Pn - Fontanafredda
Vivai Rauscedo - Tamai

6 Giornata
PrataFalchiVis - Fontanafredda
RealCastellana - Tamai
Sedegliano - Torre Pn
Villanova Pn - Vivai Rauscedo

Calendario Juniores U19 Provinciali Pordenone Girone B

07/12
0-8
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11/12
3-1
1-4
0-1
4-2



